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Prufung Nr.: 4

Richtverf.: A
LPO § 525

FEI RG / Art.
Hohe: 1,40 mtr.
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Zwei-Phasen-Spring-LP

Tempo: 350 m/Min.
Bahnlange: 310 mtr.
Erlaubte Zeit: 54 sek.
Hoéchstzeit: 108 sek.

Hindernisse:
Springe:
Hindernisfehler:
Geschl. Hindernis:
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Dobrock -Turnier 2009

sek.

Klasse: S*

2. Phase Uber:
Bahnlange:
Erlaubte Zeit:
Hochstzeit:

Sonntag, 16. August 2009

9-13
200 mtr.
35 sek.
70 sek.

Beginn: 10:30 Uhr

Course Designer
Hans Sattler



